5  291.00 5SHIRT CO2 0669 620520 PCS  7.00  3736.44 311.37

48
 6  263.00 5SHIRT CO2 0732 620520 PCS  7.00  13507.68 281.41

12
 7  286.00 5SHIRT CO2 0659 620520 PCS  7.00  3672.24 306.02

17
 8  282.00 5SHIRT CO2 0686 620520 PCS  7.00  5129.58 301.74

58896.00

Total : 
RS. FIFTY-EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

NINETY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

2804.57

185.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.